
Comberton Ramblers Walk Programme January – May 2026 
All walks start at 10.15 am unless otherwise stated  

DATE	 	 	 	 LEADERS	 	 	 WALK 

Sunday 4th January	 	 Denis	 	 	 	 Linton 
Meet at Linton Village Car Park 
Coles Lane, Linton, Cambridge CB21 4JS 
W3W///feeds.mops.focus 

Sunday 18th January	 	 John & Norman		 	 Nuthampstead 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at The Woodman Inn 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Nuthampstead, Royston, Herts SG8 8NB 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 W3W///rationed.baseless.beanbag 
	 	 	  
Sunday 1st February	 	 Peter	 	 	 	 Hinxton 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at The Red Lion Inn 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 32, High St, Hinxton, Cambridge CB10 1QY 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 W3W///dolls.rummage.bins 

Sunday 15th February	 	 Gill & John	 	 	 Abington Pigotts 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at The Pig & Abbot 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 High St, Abington Pigotts, Royston SG8 OSD     

W3W///	earphones.variously.staging 

Sunday 1st March	 	 Brenda	 	 	 	 Stretham 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at St. James’ Church	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 47 High St, Stretham, Ely CB6 3LD	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 W3W///turned.lunges.earmarked 

Sunday 15th March	 	 Sarah	 	 	 	 Debden (no pub lunch) 
(Mothering Sunday)	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at Debden Village Hall Car Park  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Mill Road, Debden, Saffron Walden CB11 3LB 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 W3W//radar.broom.tacky 

Sunday 29th March	 	 Christine & Tina	 	 Fowlmere 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at The Chequers 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 High St, Fowlmere, Royston SG8 7SR 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 W3W///yesterday.blaze.belt 

Sunday 12th April	 	 Paul & Rayna	 	 	 Toft 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 T.B.C 

Sunday 26th April	 	 Carolyn & Jacqui	 	 Dry Drayton	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at The Black Horse 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 35 Park St, Dry Drayton, Cambridge CB23 8DA	 

W3W///conqueror.toddler.pushover 

Sunday 10th May	 	 Ken & Maggie	 	 	 Eltisley 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at The Eltisley 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  2 The Green, Eltisley, St. Neots PE19 6TG 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 W3W///bland.public.importers 

Sunday 24th May	 	 Annette & David	 	 Therfield 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Meet at The Fox and Duck 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 The Green, Therfield, Royston SG8 9PN 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 W3W///void.repeating.tops 

https://combertonramblers.org.uk


